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PRELIMINARY ENTRY FORM / YOUTH MEN
Weightlifting Federation of: 
	No.
	Bodyweight

Category
	Names of Athletes
	Date of 
Birth
	Entry
Total
	Arrival
date
	Departure
Date

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	

	No.
	Name of Officials
	Date of Birth
	Position
	Arrival
date
	Departure Date

	1
	
	
	Team Leader
	
	

	2
	
	
	Coach
	
	

	3
	
	
	Doctor
	
	

	4
	
	
	Therapist
	
	

	5
	
	
	Team Official
	
	


President or General Secretary: 
Name:





       

 Signature:



            
Date:




This Form must be returned by 31st January 2018 to:
	  Weightlifting Federation of Africa
  Mobile: +218 91 354 3635 / 92 501 3635

  E-mail: newwfa@hotmail.com

	                          Egyptian Weightlifting Federation
                               Mobile: +201001769928 / +201016310631
                            E-mail: weightlifting_egy@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


PRELIMINARY ENTRY FORM / YOUTH WOMEN
Weightlifting Federation of: 
	No.
	Bodyweight

Category
	Names of Athletes
	Date of 
Birth
	Entry
Total
	Arrival
date
	Departure
Date

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	
	

	No.
	Name of Officials
	Date of Birth
	Position
	Arrival
date
	Departure Date

	1
	
	
	Team Leader
	
	

	2
	
	
	Coach
	
	

	3
	
	
	Doctor
	
	

	4
	
	
	Therapist
	
	

	5
	
	
	Team Official
	
	


President or General Secretary: 
Name:





       

 Signature:



            
Date:




This Form must be returned by 31st January 2018 to:
	   Weightlifting Federation of Africa
   Mobile: +218 91 354 3635 / 92 501 3635

   E-mail: newwfa@hotmail.com
	                          Egyptian Weightlifting Federation
                               Mobile: +201001769928 / +201016310631
                            E-mail: weightlifting_egy@yahoo.com


� HYPERLINK "http://www.iwf.net/competitions/calendar/?cy=2018" �African Youth (10th Men & 9th Women) Weightlifting YOG Qualification Championships �


� HYPERLINK "http://www.iwf.net/competitions/calendar/?cy=2018" �African Junior (24th Men & 19th Women) Weightlifting Championships�


Cairo – Egypt (23rd to 30th March 2018)  















































� HYPERLINK "http://www.iwf.net/competitions/calendar/?cy=2018" �African Youth (10th Men & 9th Women) Weightlifting YOG Qualification Championships �


� HYPERLINK "http://www.iwf.net/competitions/calendar/?cy=2018" �African Junior (24th Men & 19th Women) Weightlifting Championships�


Cairo – Egypt (23rd to 30th March 2018)  

















